PHASOR MEASUREMENT UNIT (PMU)
DATASHEET
 (Panel mount configuration shown here)
PMU010000
2024-04-30
©2024 Vizimax Inc. All rights reserved
 TABLE OF CONTENT DATASHEET  2024-04-30
PMU010000   2

(**) Estimated value confirmed by all test sequences performed during C37.118 certification.
 All other specifications are similar to standard PMU model
DATASHEET  2024-04-30  ORDERING INFORMATIONS
37   PMU010000
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
PMU010000:   Phasor Measurement Unit (PMU)
PMU base unit includes: 4x CT inputs (1A or 5A) + 4x PT inputs + 4x digital signaling
outputs (2x Form C + 2x Form A) + 2x serial ports + 3x RJ45 Ethernet 100BASE-T
ports ( 1 reserved for service port) + 2x PPS/IRIG-B inputs (1x fiber optic ST input +
1x BNC input/output): Support IEEE C37.118-2.2011 (and 2005), IEC 61850-GOOSE
publisher, IEC 61850 MMS Server Ed.2 and Modbus (slave) protocols.
When ordering your PMU, the following configuration options must be defined: mounting
configuration, power supply voltage and CT’s inputs rating current.
Other additional options are also available:
Option PMC010000: Ethernet ports 1 and 2: Replace 2xRJ45 by 2x Fiber Optic ST multimode
Option PMC020000: Ethernet ports 1 and 2: Replace 2xRJ45 by 2x Fiber Optic LC single mode
Option PMC021000: Ethernet ports 1 and 2: Replace 2xRJ45 by 2x Fiber Optic LC multimode
Option PMC001000: Add ten (10) digital inputs and six (6) high current digital for Circuit breaker
control. This option enables the IEC 61850 GOOSE subscriber protocol with XCBR control model.
Option PMC000100: Add built-in GPS receiver
Option PMC000200: Add IEC 61850-9-2LE / IEC 61869-9 sampled values (SV) reporting
Please refer to the ‘smart coding’ document ‘PMU010000-SC’ for more details about all PMU
options or PMU-RTS model.
To download the PMU smart coding document, please use the following link: